
 

Military Families 

Committee First Name Last Name E-Mail 

AEA Franklin Jackson fjackson@vsu.edu 

AEA Vernon Jones vjones@luresext.edu 

ANR Louie Rivers Jr. louie.rivers@kysu.edu 

ASRED Ed Smith egsmith@tamu.edu 

COM Sharon Dowdy sharono@uga.edu 

CRD Rebekka Dudensing rmdudensing@tamu.edu 

CRD Rachel Welborn rachelw@srdc.msstate.edu 

FCS Kasundra Cyrus kasundra_cyrus@suagcenter.com 

FCS Thelma Sanders-Hunter tsanders@tnstate.edu 

FCS Nayda Torres nitorres@ufl.edu 

IT Rhonda Conlon Rhonda_Conlon@ncsu.edu 

IT Yolanda Surrency surrencyy@fvsu.edu 

MM Connie Heiskell cheiskel@utk.edu 

MM Lonnie Johnson almady@vt.edu 

MM Sheri Schwab sheri_schwab@ncsu.edu 

PSD Anne Adrian anne.adrian@extension.org 

 
 
 
 

 
 


